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BHAGWAN SUBSEA PTY LTD CHRIS TUCKER MARINE DESIGN  

Andy Larsen 
 

Phone: 08 9424 2300 

Mobile: 0438 078 172 

 

andy.larsen@bhagwanmarine.com 

 

251 St Georges Terrace 

PERTH WA 6000 

Chris Tucker 

 

Phone: 03 9728 1754 

Mobile: 0400 628 379 

 

chris@ctmd.com.au 

 

 

 

DAMIEN SMITH DESIGN PTY LTD FRANMARINE UNDERWATER SERVICES PTY 
LTD 

Damien Smith 

 

Mobile: 0422 429 371 

 

pugwash@damiensmithdesign.com.au 

 

87 Toorak Road  

RIVERVALE WA 6103 

Daniel Telfer 

 

Phone: 08 9437 3900 

Mobile: 0418 211 289 

 

operations@franmarine.com.au 

 

INDIANIC DIVING SERVICES INTERNATIONAL MARITIME CONSULTANTS 

Nigel Rees  

 

Phone: 08 9412 9000 

Mobile: 0417 953 312 

 

nigel@indianic.com.au 

Justin McPherson 

 

Phone: 08 9335 1991  

 

moorings@imcau.com.au 

 

PO Box 558  

FREMANTLE WA 6959 

 

JETWAVE MARINE SERVICES PTY LTD MMD NAVAL ARCHITECTS 

Chad Robinson 

 

Mobile: 0418 910 155 

 

crobinson@jwms.com.au  

 

3 Wallace Way 

SOUTH FREMANTLE WA 6162 

Sean Cribb 

 

Phone: 08 9337 5672 

Mobile:  0411 791 528 

 

perth@mmd.net.au 

 

6/11 Sainsbury Road 

OCONNOR WA 6163 
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MMS ENG PTY LTD MV MARINE & DIVING SERVICES 

Fabrizio Pistani  
 

Mobile: 0437 460 808 

 

fabrizio@mmseng.com 

 

Coogee Street  

MOUNT HAWTHORN WA 6016 

Alan Murray 
 

Mobile: 0402 401 961  

 

alanm@mvmds.com.au 

 

PO Box 163 

ONSLOW WA 6710 

 

OFFSHORE NAVAL ARCHITECTS PTY LTD OCEANIC OFFSHORE PTY LTD 

Mike Priestly 
 

Mobile:0417722870 

 

Mike.priestly@ONAConsultants.com.au 

 

20A Hines Road, O’Connor 

FREMANTLE WA 6163 

Glen Nuttall 
 

Phone: 08 9183 6777  

Mobile: 0408 911 607  

 

glen@oceanicoffshore.com.au 

 

PO Box 912  

KARRATHA WA 6714 

 

ACE OCEAN ENGINEERING COMPANY TAMS GROUP 

Phil (Yong Pil) Kwon 
 
Phone: 08 9310 4820 
Mobile: 0425 318 397 
 
info@aceocean.com.au  
 
5/7 Kintail Rd,  

APPLECROSS WA 6153 

Adam Fletcher 
 

Phone: 08 9430 5889 

Mobile: 0400 716 266 

 

adamf@tamsgroup.com.au  

 

12 Rous Head Road  

NORTH FREMANTLE WA 6159 

 

NOTE: Mooring Architect/Engineers and Inspectors obtain no relief from liability under the Regulations 

or Port Authorities Act. These companies must ensure adequate ‘Legal Liability’ and other ‘appropriate’ 

insurance coverage is maintained. 

 

Type of procedure: External Operational. 

PROCESS OWNER  

The Marine Coordinator is responsible for this Internal Document. 

 

Date approved: 08/05/2024 Review date: 08/05/2026 

Version: 13 Approved by: Dampier Harbour Master 
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